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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79.3 1 1 12.17 190 14 67.7 1392 37 62.7 4835 109 57.7 10839 161 52.7 18329 142
79.0 2 1 72.6 204 9 67.6 1429 39 62.6 4944 96 57.6 11000 136 52.6 18471 144
78.6 3 1 72.5 213 13 67.5 1468 47 62.5 5040 114 57.56 11136 124 52.56 18615 144
78.3 4 1 72. 4 226 14 67.4 15615 52 62.4 5154 99 57. 4 11260 142 52. 4 187569 156
78.1 5 1 72.3 240 10 67.3 1567 45 62.3 5253 114 57.3 11402 162 52.3 18915 169
77.8 6 2 12.2 250 15 67.2 1612 52 62.2 5367 105 57.2 11564 136 52.2 19084 141
17.6 8 1 72.1 265 7 67.1 1664 50 62.1 5472 94 57. 1 11700 114 52. 1 19225 166
17.5 9 1 72.0 272 13 67.0 1714 41 62.0 5566 109 57.0 11814 147 52.0 19391 149
17. 4 10 1 71.9 285 18 66.9 17565 40 61.9 6675 91 56.9 11961 132 51.9 19540 140
17.2 11 2 71.8 303 14 66.38 1795 40 61.8 5766 112 56.8 12093 146 51.8 19680 174
77.1 13 1 71.7 317 9 66.7 1835 59 61.7 5878 121 56.7 12239 145 51.7 198564 158
77.0 14 1 71.6 326 18 66.6 1894 57 61.6 5999 116 56. 6 12384 147 51.6 20012 148
76.9 15 1 71.56 344 13 66.5 19561 51 61.5 61156 113 56.5 12531 145 51.56 20160 162
76.8 16 1 71. 4 357 15 66. 4 2002 51 61.4 6228 100 56. 4 12676 146 51.4 20322 138
76.5 17 2 71.3 372 21 66.3 2053 53 61.3 6328 140 56.3 12822 170 51.3 20460 147
76. 4 19 6 71.2 393 14 66.2 2106 47 61.2 6468 102 56.2 12992 153 51.2 20607 169
76.3 25 4 71.1 407 18 66. 1 2153 64 61.1 6570 101 56. 1 13145 159 51.1 20776 138
76.2 29 1 71.0 425 19 66.0 2217 59 61.0 6671 99 56.0 13304 131 51.0 20914 147
76.1 30 2 70.9 444 23 65.9 2276 55 60.9 6770 102 55.9 13435 150 50.9 21061 133
76.0 32 3 70.8 4617 28 65.8 2331 64 60.8 6872 89 55. 8 13585 167 50.8 21194 170
75.9 35 3 70.7 495 17 65.7 23956 12 60.7 6961 136 55.7 137562 152 50.7 21364 143
75.17 38 1 70.6 512 23 65. 6 2467 51 60.6 7097 107 55. 6 13904 163 50.6 21507 1657
75.6 39 5 70.5 535 19 65.5 2518 66 60.5 7204 127 55.56 14067 145 50.5 21664 157
75.5 44 1 70.4 554 18 65. 4 2584 50 60.4 7331 141 55. 4 14212 143 50. 4 21821 183
75. 4 45 2 70.3 572 23 65.3 2634 52 60.3 7472 112 55.3 143565 154 50.3 22004 158
75.3 47 3 70.2 595 22 65.2 2686 70 60.2 75684 133 55.2 14509 147 50.2 22162 148
75.2 50 3 70.1 617 28 65. 1 2756 79 60.1 177117 123 55. 1 14656 139 50.1 22310 1356
75 .1 53 3 70.0 645 16 65.0 2835 83 60.0 7840 108 55.0 14795 156 50.0 22445 139
75.0 56 3 69.9 661 31 64.9 2918 73 59.9 7948 117 54.9 14951 150 49.9 22584 139
74.9 59 6 69.8 692 21 64.8 2991 80 59.8 80656 115 54.8 15101 144 49.8 22723 150
74.8 65 2 69.7 713 33 64.7 3071 75 59.7 8180 114 54.7 156245 140 49.7 22873 156
74.6 67 7 69.6 746 21 64.6 3146 60 59.6 8294 107 54.6 156385 135 49.6 23029 158
74.5 74 6 69.5 1617 20 64.5 3206 71 59.5 8401 161 54.5 165620 181 49.5 231817 138
74. 4 80 2 69.4 787 28 64.4 3277 84 59. 4 85562 134 54. 4 156701 152 49. 4 23325 156
74.3 82 2 69.3 815 26 64.3 3361 83 59.3 8686 130 54.3 1568563 142 49.3 23481 159
74.2 84 4 69.2 841 21 64.2 3444 85 59.2 8816 138 54.2 156995 158 49.2 23640 139
74 .1 88 8 69.1 862 39 64.1 35629 89 59.1 8954 131 54 .1 161563 163 49 .1 23779 144
74.0 96 6 69.0 901 32 64.0 3618 712 59.0 9085 116 54.0 16316 136 49.0 23923 142
73.9 102 7 68.9 933 30 63.9 3690 94 58.9 9201 120 53.9 16452 146 48.9 24065 146
73.8 109 6 68.8 963 31 63.8 3784 87 58.8 9321 161 53.8 16598 163 48.8 24211 162
73.17 115 7 68.7 994 39 63.7 3871 103 58.7 9472 118 53.7 16761 146 48.7 24373 139
73.6 122 9 68.6 1033 35 63.6 3974 93 58.6 9590 141 53.6 16907 150 48.6 24512 159
73.56 131 4 68.5 1068 23 63.5 4067 108 58.5 9731 140 53.56 17067 158 48.5 24671 161
73. 4 135 10 68. 4 1091 32 63.4 4175 95 58. 4 9871 140 53. 4 17215 165 48. 4 24832 140
73.3 145 12 68.3 1123 57 63.3 4270 95 58.3 10011 135 53.3 17380 157 48.3 24972 121
73.2 157 5 68.2 1180 31 63.2 4365 92 58.2 10146 125 53.2 175637 154 48.2 25093 148
73.1 162 6 68. 1 1211 48 63.1 4457 102 58. 1 10271 124 53 .1 17691 158 48 .1 25241 143
73.0 168 7 68.0 1259 45 63.0 4559 95 58.0 10395 151 53.0 17849 139 48.0 25384 137
72.9 175 8 67.9 1304 43 62.9 4654 92 57.9 10546 162 52.9 17988 170 47.9 25521 144
12.8 183 1 67.8 1347 45 62.8 4746 89 57.8 10698 141 52.8 18158 171 47.8 25665 139
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REME | B | A% | |[REE| B | A K fmeEfE | B | A% | | mEMBE | B &
47.7 25804 143 42.7 31933 111 37.7 36095 42 32.7 38005 1
47.6 25947 130 42.6 32044 112 37.6 36137 40 32.6 38016 2
47.5 260717 121 42.5 321566 89 37.5 36177 59 32.5 38028 8
47. 4 26198 130 42.4 32245 99 37.4 36236 56 32.4 38036 7
47.3 26328 144 42.3 32344 90 37.3 36292 59 32.3 38043 1
47.2 26472 136 42.2 32434 118 37.2 36351 57 32.2 380564 4
47 .1 26608 134 421 325562 95 37.1 36408 42 32.1 380568 4
47.0 26742 150 42.0 32647 92 37.0 36450 70 32.0 38062 4
46. 9 26892 133 41.9 32739 88 36.9 36520 55 31.9 38066 7
46.8 27025 119 41.8 32827 89 36.8 36575 47 31.8 38073 1
46.7 27144 144 41.7 32916 97 36.7 36622 54 31.7 38074 3
46. 6 27288 121 41.6 33013 93 36.6 36676 56 31.6 38077 4
46.5 27409 134 41.5 33106 105 36.5 36732 54 31.5 38081 4
46. 4 27543 136 41. 4 33211 86 36.4 36786 53 31.4 38085 1
46.3 27679 135 41.3 33297 66 36.3 36839 60 31.3 38086 1
46. 2 27814 148 41.2 33363 101 36.2 36899 54 31.2 38087 2
46. 1 27962 139 41.1 33464 99 36. 1 369563 52 31.1 38089 3
46.0 28101 114 41.0 33563 83 36.0 37005 52 30.9 38092 5
45.9 28215 158 40.9 33646 82 35.9 370567 55 30.8 38097 1
45.8 28373 123 40.8 33728 85 35.8 37112 33 30.6 38098 2
45.7 28496 122 40.7 33813 81 35.7 37145 44 30.4 38100 1
45. 6 28618 122 40.6 33894 92 35.6 37189 42 30.3 38101 2
45.5 28740 118 40.5 33986 80 35.5 37231 42 30.2 38103 1
45. 4 288568 115 40. 4 34066 81 35.4 37273 59 30.0 38104 2
45.3 28973 131 40.3 34147 80 35.3 37332 49 29.7 38106 2
45.2 29104 141 40.2 34227 17 35.2 37381 32 29.5 38108 2
45 .1 29245 105 40. 1 34304 83 35. 1 37413 38 28.3 38110 4
45.0 29350 112 40.0 34387 82 35.0 37451 30
44.9 29462 124 39.9 34469 80 34.9 37481 40
44.8 29586 116 39.8 34549 83 34.8 37521 41
44.7 29702 113 39.7 34632 75 34.7 37562 44
44.6 29815 105 39.6 34707 84 34.6 37606 20
44.5 29920 99 39.5 34791 72 34.5 37626 39
44 .4 30019 123 39.4 34863 89 34.4 37665 29
44.3 30142 123 39.3 349562 92 34.3 37694 26
44.2 30265 102 39.2 35044 81 34.2 37720 31
44 .1 30367 122 39.1 35125 75 34.1 371751 26
44.0 30489 111 39.0 35200 60 34.0 3717717 21
43.9 30600 119 38.9 35260 71 33.9 37798 21
43.8 30719 116 38.8 35331 64 33.8 37819 17
43.7 30835 109 38.7 35395 71 33.7 37836 24
43.6 30944 94 38.6 35466 78 33.6 37860 16
43.5 31038 99 38.5 35544 76 33.5 37876 16
43. 4 31137 125 38. 4 35620 85 33.4 37892 23
43.3 31262 116 38.3 35705 72 33.3 37915 19
43.2 31378 97 38.2 35777 59 33.2 37934 18
43 .1 31475 115 38.1 35836 65 33.1 379562 11
43.0 315690 133 38.0 35901 71 33.0 37963 15
42.9 31723 108 37.9 35972 58 32.9 37978 16
42.8 31831 102 37.8 36030 65 32.8 37994 11




